
Day Date Opponents Time Venue Format

Fri. 12/05/2017 Woodley `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 18/05/2017 3 Mile Cross `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 25/05/2017 Island Bohemian `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 01/06/2017 Prospect Park `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 08/06/2017 Suttons `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 15/06/2017 Caversham `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Fri. 23/06/2017 Wokingham `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Wed. 28/06/2017 Woodley `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 06/07/2017 3 Mile Cross `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Wed. 12/07/2017 Island Bohemian `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Fri. 21/07/2017 Prospect Park `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Fri. 28/07/2017 Suttons `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 03/08/2017 Caversham `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 10/08/2017 Wokingham `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T


